
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

GOODWIN Hollie442 28.8002.8 0.08.700 8.600 8.600 8.7001 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.1 8.800 8.300 8.600 8.7008.400 0.0 28.800

57.600

25.700

26.000

GRIFFITHS Lucy443 28.4002.5 0.08.600 8.600 8.500 8.7002 8.700

Wakefield Gym Club 2.8 8.600 8.600 8.500 8.6008.600 0.0 28.600

57.000

25.800

25.900

WALLDER Scarlett467 28.0002.8 0.08.400 8.300 8.500 8.3003 8.500

Unity Power Tumbling 3.1 8.400 8.100 8.400 8.6008.500 0.0 28.400

56.400

25.300

25.200

PROUD Ruby460 28.2002.8 0.08.500 8.500 8.700 8.4004 8.400

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.7 8.400 8.600 8.400 8.5008.500 0.0 28.100

56.300

25.400

25.400

SEAMAN Emily461 27.8002.5 0.08.400 8.600 8.300 8.5005 8.400

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.8 8.500 8.500 8.400 8.6008.400 0.0 28.200

56.000

25.400

25.300

KPLOMEDO Amy447 28.2003.1 0.08.500 8.300 8.200 8.3006 8.500

Revolution Gymnastics 2.8 8.400 8.100 8.400 8.3008.200 0.0 27.700

55.900

24.900

25.100

OOI Eliana456 27.3002.2 0.08.300 8.400 8.400 8.5007 8.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.5 8.400 8.500 8.100 8.1008.500 0.0 27.500

54.800

25.000

25.100

MARSHALL Mekhayla451 26.8002.5 0.08.200 8.000 8.200 8.1008 8.000

Unity Power Tumbling 2.9 8.000 8.300 8.100 8.2007.800 0.0 27.200

54.000

24.300

24.300

PARKER Imogen458 26.5002.5 0.08.000 8.000 8.500 8.0009 7.800

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.4 8.000 8.000 7.800 8.2008.200 0.0 26.600

53.100

24.200

24.000

VALLY Skyla Angel466 26.6002.4 0.08.100 8.200 8.100 8.00010 7.700

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.5 8.100 7.800 8.400 8.0007.900 0.0 26.500

53.100

24.000

24.200

ARNOLD Elle-Rose430 27.1002.5 0.08.100 8.200 8.500 8.30011 7.800

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.8 7.600 7.700 8.100 7.9007.500 0.0 26.000

53.100

23.200

24.600

LLOYD Ffion448 27.0002.8 0.07.900 7.900 8.200 8.30012 8.100

Milton Keynes Gym 2.8 7.700 7.800 7.700 7.8008.100 0.0 26.100

53.100

23.300

24.200

BALDWIN Erin431 26.6002.5 0.08.000 7.600 8.200 8.20013 7.900

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.2 8.000 7.900 8.000 8.0008.000 0.0 26.200

52.800

24.000

24.100

MACHIKICHE Leah-May449 26.2002.1 0.08.100 7.800 7.900 8.10014 8.200

Milton Keynes Gym 2.2 8.100 8.000 7.900 8.0008.200 0.0 26.300

52.500

24.100

24.100

BARKER Harriet433 25.7001.9 0.07.800 7.800 8.000 8.20015 8.000

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.9 7.900 8.000 8.000 8.4008.200 0.0 26.100

51.800

24.200

23.800

SWEENEY ZINMAN Leila464 25.3002.2 0.07.800 7.500 7.700 7.80016 7.600

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.1 7.900 8.000 8.100 8.1008.100 0.0 26.300

51.600

24.200

23.100

HARRIS Demi444 27.1002.2 0.08.400 8.300 8.200 8.20017 8.500

Milton Keynes Gym 1.6 7.600 7.700 7.000 7.2007.600 0.0 24.000

51.100

22.400

24.900

DONNELLY Eve440 26.1002.5 0.07.800 7.900 8.000 7.90018 7.700

Dynamite GC 1.9 7.500 7.600 7.800 7.8007.400 0.6 24.200

50.300

22.900

23.600
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THOMAS Elsie465 25.1002.5 0.67.800 7.900 7.600 7.70019 7.700

Revolution Gymnastics 2.2 7.700 7.900 7.700 7.5007.700 0.6 24.700

49.800

23.100

23.200

BALDWIN Ettie432 25.3002.5 0.67.700 7.700 8.000 8.00020 7.700

Wakefield Gym Club 2.8 7.200 7.100 7.300 7.3007.100 0.6 23.800

49.100

21.600

23.400

HUTCHINSON Sophie361 24.2001.9 0.67.700 7.600 7.500 7.60021 7.700

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.9 7.500 7.600 7.500 7.6007.500 0.0 24.500

48.700

22.600

22.900

KORZENIEWICZ Helena446 24.3001.9 0.07.400 7.400 7.700 7.60022 7.400

Spelthorne Gymnastics 1.9 7.500 7.300 7.600 7.7007.500 0.3 24.200

48.500

22.600

22.400

O'TOOLE Sophie457 23.8002.5 0.37.200 7.000 7.300 7.20023 7.200

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.1 7.300 7.400 7.300 7.4007.000 0.0 24.100

47.900

22.000

21.600

BUCKLE Poppy435 25.9001.9 0.08.000 7.900 8.100 8.20024 7.900

Wakefield Gym Club 1.3 7.700 7.900 7.800 7.9007.900 3.0 21.900

47.800

23.600

24.000

STEELE Faith463 25.0001.5 0.07.500 7.800 7.900 7.80025 7.900

Sapphire GC 1.3 8.000 7.900 8.100 8.1008.100 3.0 22.500

47.500

24.200

23.500

BURKE Niamh436 25.8001.2 0.08.000 8.200 8.200 8.30026 8.200

Sapphire GC 1.3 7.700 7.700 7.900 7.9008.000 3.3 21.500

47.300

23.500

24.600

SNEE Rio462 24.1002.2 0.37.300 7.400 7.400 7.40027 7.400

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.9 7.100 7.000 7.200 7.2007.400 0.6 22.800

46.900

21.500

22.200

METCALFE Sofia452 25.0001.9 0.07.600 7.700 7.700 7.70028 7.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.3 7.900 7.900 7.700 7.7007.500 3.0 21.600

46.600

23.300

23.100

JOSLING Bella445 23.7002.1 0.06.800 7.000 7.200 7.70029 7.400

Guernsey Gymnastics
Academy Ltd

1.7 6.800 6.800 7.000 6.8007.000 0.0 22.300

46.000

20.600

21.600

MOSS Sadie Jo453 24.5001.9 0.37.800 7.600 7.500 7.40030 7.800

ABC Gymnastics 1.2 6.600 6.200 6.400 6.5006.600 0.0 20.700

45.200

19.500

22.900

MARSHALL Emilia450 23.4001.9 0.67.300 7.400 7.500 7.40031 7.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.3 6.700 6.600 6.800 6.8006.800 3.6 18.000

41.400

20.300

22.100
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